
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	MHW	OPERATIONS	FUND	2023-11-01	to	2023-11-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2023-11-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE -$1,934.67
2023-11-01 Amazon txn_oyHG2L -$51.34 -$1,986.01
2023-11-01 GUSTO	TAX	021818 txn_ZeHxPz -$583.07 -$2,569.08
2023-11-01 Uber txn_yXHoNM -$13.32 -$2,582.40
2023-11-01 Amazon txn_0eHLL7 -$17.60 -$2,600.00
2023-11-01 GUSTO	NET	021817 txn_AWHR6r -$2,025.37 -$4,625.37
2023-11-02 Amazon txn_p5HO6e -$48.10 -$4,673.47
2023-11-02 Amazon txn_xQHPdx -$90.94 -$4,764.41
2023-11-02 Amazon txn_brHK7w -$90.47 -$4,854.88
2023-11-02 Amazon txn_rYHoP0 $129.44 -$4,725.44
2023-11-02 Amazon txn_a8Hnn6 -$87.73 -$4,813.17
2023-11-02 Uber txn_zVHxyr -$8.99 -$4,822.16
2023-11-02 ACH	TO	TAYLOR	CARASCO txn_QmHKeW -$240.00 -$5,062.16
2023-11-03 Uber txn_GkHvdg -$20.00 -$5,082.16
2023-11-03 Amazon txn_brHKJQ -$181.88 -$5,264.04
2023-11-03 Amazon txn_4dHO6Q -$82.10 -$5,346.14
2023-11-03 Amazon txn_qkH9A6 $81.28 -$5,264.86
2023-11-04 Amazon txn_EyHQVy $49.18 -$5,215.68
2023-11-04 Uber txn_zVHxMz -$16.15 -$5,231.83
2023-11-07 Uber	Eats txn_BZHwe5 -$56.86 -$5,288.69
2023-11-08 Uber	Eats txn_p5HOR5 -$26.90 -$5,315.59
2023-11-14 TRANSFER	FROM	BUILDER'S	COLLECTIVE txn_d7Hq59 $1.00 -$5,314.59
2023-11-14 Webflow txn_OXHPoV -$29.00 -$5,343.59
2023-11-14 Amazon txn_LgHOPy -$135.84 -$5,479.43
2023-11-15 Amazon txn_78HzaA -$41.43 -$5,520.86
2023-11-15 Amazon txn_0eHlkG -$32.09 -$5,552.95
2023-11-15 Amazon txn_BZHxNz -$29.91 -$5,582.86
2023-11-16 Lyft txn_yXHaAJ -$7.87 -$5,590.73
2023-11-16 Amazon txn_R2HngZ -$249.83 -$5,840.56
2023-11-16 PUBLIX	#1614 txn_zVHbmX -$62.72 -$5,903.28
2023-11-17 Lyft txn_V0HxGJ -$13.98 -$5,917.26
2023-11-17 WWW.MAILERLITE.COM txn_lZHN0m -$59.00 -$5,976.26
2023-11-17 GUSTO	NET	423326 txn_kWHWwW -$2,960.60 -$8,936.86
2023-11-17 GUSTO	TAX	423327 txn_JxHgPL -$1,076.28 -$10,013.14
2023-11-18 Lyft txn_d7HqmP -$7.78 -$10,020.92
2023-11-19 Apple txn_BZHxaV -$10.99 -$10,031.91
2023-11-30 GUSTO	NET	660912 txn_LgHJW5e -$2,960.61 -$12,992.52
2023-11-30 GUSTO	TAX	660873 txn_a8HAxmx -$1,076.26 -$14,068.78

WITHDRAWN:	$12,395.01.	DEPOSITED:	$260.90. -$14,068.78

MHW	Operations	Fund	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	MHW	Operations	Fund's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


